
 
Term Dates for 2024 

 

Term 1   
Monday 22 January School Office Hours 8.00am – 4.00pm 
Wednesday 24 January All Staff return 
Friday 26 January Australia Day Public Holiday 
Monday 29 January Year 12 commence; Year 7 Laptop sessions; New Student 

orienta�on: 9.00am – 11.00am. 
Tuesday  30 January Year 7 commence 
Wednesday  31 January Years 8-11 commence 
Friday  1 March All Staff Day – Pupil Free Day 
Monday  4 March Labour Day Public Holiday 
Thursday  28 March Term 1 concludes 
Friday  29 March Good Friday 
Term 2   
Monday 15 April All Staff Day – Pupil Free Day 
Tuesday  16 April Term 2 commences 
Thursday  25 April ANZAC Day Public Holiday 
Friday 31 May All Staff Day – Pupil Free Day 
Monday 3 June WA Day Public Holiday 
Friday 28 June Term 2 concludes 
Term 3   
Monday  15 July All Staff Day – Pupil Free Day 
Tuesday 16 July Term 3 commences 
Friday 16 August All Staff Day – Pupil Free Day 
Friday 20 September Term 3 concludes 
Term 4   
Monday 7 October Term 4 commences 
Monday 21 October All Staff Day – Pupil Free Day 
Friday 29 November Term 4 concludes 
Friday  6 December All Staff finish 
   

 

 

 

 

 

These are the gazeted Term Dates for 2024. Please ensure that family holidays fall within the published School 
Holiday periods. Family travel arrangements should allow students to be present for the full Academic Term. 

The information contained in the above schedule is current as of the date of publishing; however, can be subject 
to change without notice. 


